
 ACTIVITIES 2024-25
 SR.
NO.  DATE  Day  ACTIVITIES Name  Grade  Activities  Type

 1
 15-Apr  Monday  World Art Day  All

 Drawing and Writing
Competition  Students will prepare at home

 2
 16-Apr  Wednesday Ramnavmi  All

 Drama- Ramraksha/Strotra
Reading  Activity

 3
 22-Apr  Monday  Earth Day  Primary  Cleanliness Drive

 Activity in assembly any one
child will come dressed up as
earth and give speech 

 4
 23-Apr  Tuesday

 Book Day/ English
Language Day  All

 1 To 5- Bookmark Making
6 to 10-Book Review

 CCA/ Inform students on 1st
april to take the book from
library and prepare for it.

 5  21-Jun  Friday  International Yoga Day  All  Yoga Workshop  Activity

 6  3-Jul  Wednesday International Plastic Bag
Free Day  All

 1-5 Paper Bag Making
6-10 Essay Writing
Competition

 CCA Activity Preparation of
Bags at home Assignment
has to be given 1 week prior
( 24/06/24)I Assembly  6-8
students will prepare a skit
topic- Paper Bag Vs Plastic
Bag

 7  16-Jul  Wednesday Ashadi Ekadashi  Primary  Dindi  Activity

 8  22-Jul  Monday  Guru Poornima  All  Marathi/Sanskrit Shlokas  Activity

 9

 9-Aug  Friday

 Kranti Diwas  All

 1 to 5- Fancy Dress on
Freedom Fighters
6 to 10- Skit/ Streetplay on
Historical Movement           

 CCA/ SST teaches will
prepare the topic and skit
related to Battles in History

 10  15-Aug  Thursday  Independence Day



 11

 2-Aug  Friday

 Rakshabandhan  Primary  Rakhi Making 

 Activity( Rakhi will be posted
to army camp)Rakhis to be
made for trees and tie on 16th
Jul in assembly

 12  26-Aug  Monday  Janmashtami  Primary  Decorating Pots/ mukuts or
flute

 Activity

 13
 02-09-202
4 to 6-
9-24  Sunday

 National Nutritional week  All
 Whole week nutritional
food will be bought in Luch
box 

 In tiffin different types of
nutritional food items will be
bought by students as well as

 14
 2-Sep  Monday

 Bail Pola  All  Pooja Ceremony of Ox  Assembly

 15
 5-Sep  Thursday  Teacher's Day

 9th and
10th

 Dressing up as teachers and
conducting Lectures  Activity

 16
 6-Sep  Saturday  Ganesh Chaturthi  All

 Ganesh Idol making( Fruits/
Leaves etc.- 6- 10
Colouring -1 -5  Activity

 17

 10-Sep  Tuesday

 Grandparent's Day

 All  1- 5 Poem Recitation
6 - 10 Story telling

 CCA Activity will be
(Students will prepare poem
related to Grandparents in
CCA)(no activity will be
conducted separately on
Grandparents Day)

 18  Hindi Diwas

 19

 Date not
Decided(
Probably
on
Saturday-
5-11-24)  Thursday  Navratri  All  Garba Competition  Activity 



 20

 10/28/2024 Thursday  Diwali  All
 Celebration Pooja and
Snacks Distribution

 Activity/ 1 Day Prior Students
will Submit Diya decoration
Prepared at home.assign task
on 21/11/24

 21

 14-Nov  Thursday

 Childrens Day  All  Field Trip to Orphanage

 Students will bring grains and
toys from home for donation
and will conducted drawing
competition

 22
 26-Nov  Tuesday

 Constitution Day  All  Interview of Political
People in the surroundings.

 Prior information should be
provided by the SST Teachers

 23  11-Dec  Wenesday  Geeta Jayanti  All  Shlok Recitation  Assembly

 24  20-Dec  Friday  Maths Day  All  Treasure Hunt  CCA

 25
 24-Dec  Wednesday

 Christmas  All  Celebration
 Activity

 26
 31-Jan  Friday

 Vasant Panchami  All  Saraswati Pooja
 Assembly

 27
 4-Jan  Tuesday

 Rath Saptami  6 to 8  Perform Suryanamaskar 
 Assembly

 28

 14-Feb  Friday

 Matru Pitru Diwas  All  Students will do Pooja of
their parents

 Students will bring pooja thali
from home and parents will
be invited. Saraswati Pooja
will be conducted

 29
 18-Feb  Wednesday

 Shivjayanti  All
 Mono act of characters
related to Chatrapati
Shivaji Maharaj 

 Activity

 30
 13-Mar  Friday

 Holi  all  RangPanchmi  Activity


